DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
December, 2024 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LCX74/D
Low‐Voltage CMOS Dual
D‐Type Flip‐Flop

4.5 to 5.5 500 50 2 x VCC VCC / 2 0.3
Figure 4. AC Waveforms (Continued)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MC74LCX74DG LCX74G SOIC−14
(Pb-Free, Halide Free)
55 Units / Rail
MC74LCX74DR2G LCX74G SOIC−14
(Pb-Free, Halide Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC74LCX74DTG LCX
74
TSSOP−14
(Pb-Free, Halide Free)
96 Units / Rail
MC74LCX74DTR2G LCX
74
TSSOP−14
(Pb-Free, Halide Free)
2500 Units / Tape & Reel